
MSHSAA District Diving Championship District 1 Class 1

Event Results

Girls 1M Diving

Diver Name PrelimsRank Order Team Affiliation Semis Finals

1 9 Sarah Fields Parkway Central 189.30 288.70 396.50

2 8 Abigail Hirsch Ft. Zumwalt South 141.65 235.80 331.00

3 7 Marysa Allen Ft. Zumwalt North 159.85 232.75 327.90

4 6 Clara Hugge Visitation Academy 142.90 210.90 299.45

5 5 Natalie Bruins Parkway Central 130.00 206.30 272.70

6 3 Abigail Hogan Ft. Zumwalt North 131.70 195.85 258.65

7 4 Taryn Provinse Parkway Central 132.75 201.20 256.10

8 2 Shelbey Hoagland Ft. Zumwalt South 106.10 179.60 242.05

9 1 Amanda Pelster Lutheran St Charles 100.15 130.65 198.90

John Burroughs School 2/9/2024 8:17:57 PMPage 1 of 1



MSHSAA District Diving Championship District 1 Class 1

Detailed Results for Girls 1M Diving

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 396.50 Sarah Fields Parkway Central

1 1.7 1M 7 7½ 6½ 7 7 7 7 21.00 35.70 35.70 1103B

2 2.2 1M 7 7 6 5½ 6 7 6½ 19.50 42.90 78.60 1104C

3 2.2 1M 7 6½ 7 7 6½ 6½ 8 20.50 45.10 123.70 1403C

4 1.9 1M 6½ 6½ 6 6 5½ 6 6½ 18.50 35.15 158.85 15122D

5 2.1 1M 5 5 5 4½ 4½ 5 4½ 14.50 30.45 189.30 15231D

6 1.7 1M 6½ 7½ 6½ 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 33.15 222.45 1201A

7 2.0 1M 5 5 4½ 5½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 14.00 28.00 250.45 1203C

8 1.7 1M 8 7½ 7½ 8 7 7½ 7½ 22.50 38.25 288.70 1301B

9 2.1 1M 6 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 17.00 35.70 324.40 1303C

10 1.5 1M 7 7½ 7½ 7½ 7½ 6½ 7 22.00 33.00 357.40 1401B

11 2.3 1M 6 6 5 5½ 5½ 5 6 17.00 39.10 396.50 15223D

2 331.00 Abigail Hirsch Ft. Zumwalt South

1 1.6 1M 5 4½ 5 5 5 4 5 15.00 24.00 24.00 6201B

2 2.3 1M 6 5 6½ 6 5½ 5 5 16.50 37.95 61.95 3203B

3 2.1 1M 3 3 3 2½ 3 1½ 3½ 9.00 18.90 80.85 45231D

4 1.7 1M 5½ 4½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 5 5½ 16.00 27.20 108.05 5301B

5 2.1 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 4½ 16.00 33.60 141.65 4303C

6 1.7 1M 6½ 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 7 19.50 33.15 174.80 3103B

7 2.2 1M 6½ 6 6½ 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 17.50 38.50 213.30 2104C

8 1.5 1M 5½ 5 5 5½ 5 5 5 15.00 22.50 235.80 2401B

9 2.2 1M 5 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 13.50 29.70 265.50 3403C

10 2.0 1M 5 4½ 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 4½ 15.50 31.00 296.50 3204C

11 2.3 1M 5 6 5 5½ 5 4 5 15.00 34.50 331.00 25223D

3 327.90 Marysa Allen Ft. Zumwalt North

1 1.7 1M 6 6 6 6 6 5 6½ 18.00 30.60 30.60 2103B

2 2.2 1M 5 5 5½ 5 5 5 5½ 15.00 33.00 63.60 2104C

3 1.9 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 16.50 31.35 94.95 25122D

4 1.7 1M 5½ 6 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 17.00 28.90 123.85 2201A

5 2.0 1M 6½ 5½ 6 6 6 6 6 18.00 36.00 159.85 2203C

6 1.6 1M 6 6 6 5½ 5½ 6 6 18.00 28.80 188.65 2301C

7 2.1 1M 3 1½ 3 2½ 3 2 4 8.50 17.85 206.50 3303C

8 1.5 1M 5½ 5 6 6 6 5½ 6 17.50 26.25 232.75 3401B

9 2.2 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 4½ 5 5 15.50 34.10 266.85 2403C

10 2.0 1M 5 3½ 5 5 5½ 5 4½ 15.00 30.00 296.85 2204C

11 2.3 1M 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 5 4½ 5½ 13.50 31.05 327.90 35223D

4 299.45 Clara Hugge Visitation Academy

1 1.4 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 6 6 6 18.50 25.90 25.90 5102C

2 1.7 1M 6½ 6 6 5½ 5½ 6½ 6½ 18.50 31.45 57.35 4103B

3 1.7 1M 5½ 4 5 5½ 6 5 5½ 16.00 27.20 84.55 3201A

4 1.7 1M 6½ 7½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 6½ 19.50 33.15 117.70 35221D

5 1.4 1M 6 6 6 5½ 6 5½ 6 18.00 25.20 142.90 3401C

6 1.6 1M 6½ 5½ 5½ 6 6 5 7 17.50 28.00 170.90 4402C

7 1.6 1M 4 3½ 4 3½ 4 3½ 4½ 11.50 18.40 189.30 4301C

8 1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 21.60 210.90 4302C

9 1.7 1M 5½ 5 5 4½ 5 5 6 15.00 25.50 236.40 4202A

Detailed Results for Girls 1M Diving

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

4 299.45 Clara Hugge Visitation Academy

10 1.9 1M 4 4½ 3½ 4 4 2½ 4 12.00 22.80 259.20 45222D

11 2.3 1M 6 6 6 5½ 5½ 5 6 17.50 40.25 299.45 45223D

5 272.70 Natalie Bruins Parkway Central

1 1.7 1M 4½ 4 4 4½ 4 4 4 12.00 20.40 20.40 8301B

2 1.7 1M 4½ 6 5½ 6 5 4½ 5 15.50 26.35 46.75 7202A

3 1.7 1M 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 7 19.50 33.15 79.90 6103B

4 1.9 1M 5 5½ 5 5 5 4½ 4½ 15.00 28.50 108.40 45122D

5 1.6 1M 4½ 5 3½ 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 13.50 21.60 130.00 7402C

6 1.9 1M 5 5½ 4 4½ 4 3½ 4 12.50 23.75 153.75 75222D

7 1.5 1M 6 6 7 6 6½ 5½ 6½ 18.50 27.75 181.50 5401B

8 1.6 1M 5 5 5 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 15.50 24.80 206.30 5302C

9 1.5 1M 3½ 4½ 3 3½ 4 3½ 5 11.00 16.50 222.80 5102B

10 1.4 1M 5½ 4 4½ 5 5 5 5½ 15.00 21.00 243.80 5101A

11 1.7 1M 5½ 6 5 5½ 6 5½ 6½ 17.00 28.90 272.70 5201A

6 258.65 Abigail Hogan Ft. Zumwalt North

1 1.7 1M 6 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 16.50 28.05 28.05 3202A

2 2.0 1M 4½ 4 4 5 4½ 4 4½ 13.00 26.00 54.05 5203C

3 1.7 1M 5½ 6 5 5½ 5 5 5 15.50 26.35 80.40 55221D

4 1.5 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5 5 4½ 5½ 15.50 23.25 103.65 7102B

5 1.7 1M 5½ 5 6 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 16.50 28.05 131.70 6103B

6 1.5 1M 5½ 5 6 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 16.50 24.75 156.45 5401B

7 2.2 1M 2½ 1 2½ 2½ 2 2 3 7.00 15.40 171.85 7403C

8 1.6 1M 5 5 5 5½ 4½ 5 5 15.00 24.00 195.85 7302C

Incorrect Dive9 2.1 1M 0.00 0.00 195.85 8303C

10 1.9 1M 5½ 5½ 5 4½ 5 4½ 5½ 15.50 29.45 225.30 75222D

11 2.3 1M 5 5 4½ 4½ 5 4½ 5 14.50 33.35 258.65 65223D

7 256.10 Taryn Provinse Parkway Central

1 1.7 1M 5½ 5 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 16.00 27.20 27.20 4201A

2 1.5 1M 5½ 5 5 5½ 6½ 4 6½ 16.00 24.00 51.20 6102B

3 1.7 1M 5½ 4½ 5 6 5½ 5 5 15.50 26.35 77.55 75121D

4 1.6 1M 6 6½ 6 6 6 6 6½ 18.00 28.80 106.35 6402C

5 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5 6 5½ 5 5½ 16.50 26.40 132.75 5302C

6 1.4 1M 5 5 4½ 5½ 5½ 4 5½ 15.50 21.70 154.45 6401C

7 1.7 1M 5 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 4 5 14.00 23.80 178.25 6301B

8 1.7 1M 5 4 4 5½ 4½ 4 5 13.50 22.95 201.20 6103B

9 1.8 1M 4½ 4 3½ 4 4 4 4 12.00 21.60 222.80 55211A

10 1.6 1M 4 4 3½ 4½ 4½ 3½ 4½ 12.50 20.00 242.80 6202B

11 1.4 1M 3½ 3 2½ 3 3½ 3½ 3 9.50 13.30 256.10 7101A

8 242.05 Shelbey Hoagland Ft. Zumwalt South

1 1.5 1M 4½ 5 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 13.50 20.25 20.25 9102B

2 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 4½ 5 5½ 4 5 15.50 26.35 46.60 8103B

3 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 5 13.50 22.95 69.55 85121D

4 1.7 1M 3½ 3½ 2½ 3½ 3 3 3½ 10.00 17.00 86.55 8201A

5 1.7 1M 3½ 4 3½ 4 4 3½ 4 11.50 19.55 106.10 8202A

6 1.4 1M 5½ 6 5 5½ 5½ 5 6 16.50 23.10 129.20 8401C

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives
2/9/2024 8:16:52 PM



MSHSAA District Diving Championship District 1 Class 1

Detailed Results for Girls 1M Diving

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

8 242.05 Shelbey Hoagland Ft. Zumwalt South

7 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5 5 5 5½ 15.50 24.80 154.00 8402C

8 1.6 1M 6 5½ 5 5 5½ 5 5½ 16.00 25.60 179.60 8301C

9 1.6 1M 4½ 5½ 4 4½ 5 4 5 14.00 22.40 202.00 7302C

10 1.7 1M 4½ 4 4½ 5 4½ 4 4½ 13.50 22.95 224.95 85221D

11 1.9 1M 3 3 3 2½ 3½ 2½ 3 9.00 17.10 242.05 85222D

9 198.90 Amanda Pelster Lutheran St Charles

1 1.4 1M 5 4 5½ 5 5½ 4½ 5½ 15.50 21.70 21.70 7102C

2 2.2 1M 2 1 2 1½ 2 2 2 6.00 13.20 34.90 9104C

3 1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 3½ 5 13.50 21.60 56.50 9302C

4 1.8 1M 4 3 3½ 4 3½ 4 4 11.50 20.70 77.20 9301A

5 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 13.50 22.95 100.15 95121D

6 1.4 1M 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6.00 8.40 108.55 9401C

Incorrect Dive7 1.6 1M 0.00 0.00 108.55 9402C

8 1.7 1M 4 4½ 3½ 4½ 4½ 3 5 13.00 22.10 130.65 9201A

9 1.7 1M 4 3½ 3 3½ 3 2 4 10.00 17.00 147.65 95221D

10 1.6 1M 5 4½ 5 5 4½ 5 4½ 14.50 23.20 170.85 9103C

11 1.7 1M 6½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5 6 16.50 28.05 198.90 9202A

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives
2/9/2024 8:16:52 PM



MSHSAA District Diving Championship District 2 Class 1

Event Results

Girls 1M Diving

Diver Name PrelimsRank Order Team Affiliation Semis Finals

1 11 Tommy-anne MARRIOTT Cape Central High School 182.05 308.95 438.05

2 10 Ella McCauley CLAYTON HIGH SCHOOL 168.90 247.95 343.30

3 8 Catherine Bowman Parkway West 146.60 230.90 318.65

4 7 Catalina Rubin CLAYTON HIGH SCHOOL 145.40 230.60 315.50

5 9 Gabriella Pupillo Parkway West 148.15 232.80 315.40

6 6 Joelle Jeanmougin Webster Groves 148.80 225.70 303.65

7 5 Lydia Cao Cape Central High School 141.45 217.05 298.35

8 4 Esme Hinyard-Lash Webster Groves 137.40 214.90 295.20

9 3 Isa Pico Parkway West 128.05 211.25 289.85

10 2 Sage BERNSTEIN CLAYTON HIGH SCHOOL 121.35 194.15 259.70

11 1 Abigail Loiterstein Ladue Horton Watkins HS 107.70 176.60 237.80

Kirkwood Swim and Dive 2/9/2024 8:04:31 PMPage 1 of 1



MSHSAA District Diving Championship District 2 Class 1

Detailed Results for Girls 1M Diving

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 438.05 Tommy-anne MARRIOTT Cape Central High School

1 1.5 1M 7½ 7 6 7 7 6½ 6½ 20.50 30.75 30.75 3401B

2 2.4 1M 7½ 6 6½ 6½ 7½ 6½ 7 20.00 48.00 78.75 1403B

3 1.6 1M 6½ 6 6½ 7 7 7 6 20.00 32.00 110.75 1201B

4 2.3 1M 5½ 4½ 4½ 5 5 5 4½ 14.50 33.35 144.10 1203B

5 2.3 1M 5 5½ 5½ 6½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 37.95 182.05 15223D

6 1.7 1M 8 8 7½ 8 8 8 7 24.00 40.80 222.85 1301B

7 1.7 1M 7½ 6½ 7 7 7 7 6 21.00 35.70 258.55 1103B

8 2.4 1M 7½ 6 7 7½ 6½ 7½ 6½ 21.00 50.40 308.95 1105C

9 2.4 1M 6 6½ 6 7 7½ 7 6 19.50 46.80 355.75 1303B

10 2.2 1M 7½ 6½ 6 7½ 7 7 7½ 21.50 47.30 403.05 15132D

11 2.5 1M 4½ 5 5 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 14.00 35.00 438.05 15233D

2 343.30 Ella McCauley CLAYTON HIGH SCHOOL

1 1.7 1M 6½ 6 6½ 7 6½ 6½ 6 19.50 33.15 33.15 2201A

2 1.5 1M 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 6 6 6½ 17.50 26.25 59.40 6401B

3 2.2 1M 4 5 4½ 4½ 5 5 4½ 14.00 30.80 90.20 4104C

4 2.3 1M 5 5½ 5½ 6 6 6 5½ 17.00 39.10 129.30 25223D

5 2.2 1M 5 5½ 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 4½ 18.00 39.60 168.90 2403C

6 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 6 5½ 16.50 28.05 196.95 2103B

7 1.6 1M 5 5 5 5½ 5 5½ 5 15.00 24.00 220.95 2301C

8 2.0 1M 4½ 4½ 3½ 4½ 5½ 5 4½ 13.50 27.00 247.95 2204C

9 2.1 1M 5½ 5 6 5½ 5½ 6 6 17.00 35.70 283.65 25231D

10 1.6 1M 4½ 5½ 4½ 5 5½ 5½ 4½ 15.00 24.00 307.65 2302C

11 2.3 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5 5 15.50 35.65 343.30 25124D

3 318.65 Catherine Bowman Parkway West

1 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 28.05 28.05 5103B

2 2.2 1M 5 5 4½ 5½ 5 5 4 15.00 33.00 61.05 4403C

3 1.9 1M 5½ 5½ 6 5 5½ 5½ 5 16.50 31.35 92.40 35122D

4 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5 6 5½ 6 6 17.00 27.20 119.60 5302C

5 2.0 1M 4 4½ 3½ 4½ 5 4½ 5 13.50 27.00 146.60 5203C

6 1.5 1M 4½ 5 5½ 4½ 6 4½ 6 15.00 22.50 169.10 7401B

7 1.7 1M 6 5 5 5½ 5 5 4½ 15.00 25.50 194.60 75221D

8 2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 5 16.50 36.30 230.90 4104C

9 1.7 1M 5½ 5 5 6 5 5½ 5½ 16.00 27.20 258.10 4202A

10 1.6 1M 5½ 6 5½ 6½ 5½ 6 6 17.50 28.00 286.10 5402C

11 2.1 1M 5 5½ 4½ 6 5 5½ 5 15.50 32.55 318.65 3303C

4 315.50 Catalina Rubin CLAYTON HIGH SCHOOL

1 1.7 1M 6 6½ 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5 16.50 28.05 28.05 5103B

2 1.7 1M 5 6 6½ 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 17.00 28.90 56.95 8201A

3 2.2 1M 5 4½ 4½ 5½ 5 5 4½ 14.50 31.90 88.85 6104C

4 2.1 1M 5½ 5 5 5½ 5 5½ 4½ 15.50 32.55 121.40 45231D

5 2.0 1M 4 5 3½ 4 4 4½ 4 12.00 24.00 145.40 6204C

6 1.9 1M 5 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 16.00 30.40 175.80 35222D

7 1.6 1M 5 5 4½ 5 4 5 5 15.00 24.00 199.80 4301C

8 2.2 1M 4½ 5 4½ 5 5 4½ 4½ 14.00 30.80 230.60 5403C

9 1.5 1M 6 6 6 6 5½ 5½ 6 18.00 27.00 257.60 5401B

Detailed Results for Girls 1M Diving

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

4 315.50 Catalina Rubin CLAYTON HIGH SCHOOL

10 1.9 1M 6 6½ 5½ 6 5 5½ 5½ 17.00 32.30 289.90 35122D

11 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5 6 5 5 6 16.00 25.60 315.50 4302C

5 315.40 Gabriella Pupillo Parkway West

1 2.2 1M 6½ 6 6 6½ 6 6 6 18.00 39.60 39.60 1104C

2 1.6 1M 5½ 6 5½ 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 18.50 29.60 69.20 2301C

3 1.7 1M 5 5 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 5½ 14.50 24.65 93.85 25221D

4 2.2 1M 4 3½ 3 4 3 4 4 11.50 25.30 119.15 6403C

5 2.0 1M 4½ 5 5½ 5 4½ 5½ 4 14.50 29.00 148.15 4203C

6 1.5 1M 6½ 6 6 6 5½ 5½ 6 18.00 27.00 175.15 4102B

7 1.6 1M 6 6 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 18.50 29.60 204.75 3302C

8 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5 6½ 5½ 5½ 5 16.50 28.05 232.80 3202A

9 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5 4½ 16.00 27.20 260.00 3103B

10 1.6 1M 5½ 6½ 5½ 6 6 6 7 18.00 28.80 288.80 4402C

11 1.9 1M 5 4½ 5 4½ 5½ 4½ 4½ 14.00 26.60 315.40 55122D

6 303.65 Joelle Jeanmougin Webster Groves

1 1.7 1M 6 6 5½ 6 6 5 6½ 18.00 30.60 30.60 4103B

2 2.2 1M 5 4½ 4½ 5 5 5 4 14.50 31.90 62.50 3104C

3 1.5 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 4½ 5 16.00 24.00 86.50 7401B

4 2.2 1M 5 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 16.50 36.30 122.80 3403C

5 2.0 1M 4 4 4 4½ 5 5 4½ 13.00 26.00 148.80 3203C

6 1.6 1M 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 13.50 21.60 170.40 5301C

7 1.6 1M 5½ 6 5 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 26.40 196.80 6302C

8 1.7 1M 6 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 6 5½ 17.00 28.90 225.70 65221D

9 1.7 1M 5 5½ 5 6 5 5½ 5½ 16.00 27.20 252.90 6201A

10 1.9 1M 5 4½ 5 5 5½ 4½ 4½ 14.50 27.55 280.45 65122D

11 1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 5 5 5 5 4½ 14.50 23.20 303.65 6402C

7 298.35 Lydia Cao Cape Central High School

1 1.5 1M 5½ 5 5½ 6 6½ 5 5½ 16.50 24.75 24.75 7401B

2 2.2 1M 5 5½ 5 6 6 5½ 5½ 16.50 36.30 61.05 4403C

3 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 16.50 28.05 89.10 5202A

4 2.1 1M 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 28.35 117.45 75231D

5 2.0 1M 4 4 3½ 4 4½ 5 4 12.00 24.00 141.45 7203C

6 1.7 1M 5½ 6 5 6 5½ 5½ 6 17.00 28.90 170.35 6103B

7 2.2 1M 4 4 4½ 4½ 3½ 4 4½ 12.50 27.50 197.85 5104C

8 1.6 1M 4 3½ 3½ 4 4½ 4 4½ 12.00 19.20 217.05 7302C

9 2.1 1M 4 4 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.00 27.30 244.35 7303C

10 1.7 1M 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 13.50 22.95 267.30 95221D

11 2.3 1M 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 31.05 298.35 75223D

8 295.20 Esme Hinyard-Lash Webster Groves

1 1.3 1M 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 5 6 5½ 16.50 21.45 21.45 10101B

2 2.2 1M 5½ 5 5½ 6 6 5½ 5 16.50 36.30 57.75 7104C

3 1.5 1M 5½ 6 6½ 6½ 5½ 5½ 6½ 18.00 27.00 84.75 8401B

4 1.6 1M 6 5 6 6 5½ 6 5 17.50 28.00 112.75 8402C

5 1.7 1M 4½ 4 4½ 5 5 5½ 5 14.50 24.65 137.40 8202A

6 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 6½ 5½ 5½ 5 16.50 28.05 165.45 85221D

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives
2/9/2024 8:05:21 PM



MSHSAA District Diving Championship District 2 Class 1

Detailed Results for Girls 1M Diving

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

8 295.20 Esme Hinyard-Lash Webster Groves

7 1.9 1M 4½ 3½ 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 25.65 191.10 85222D

8 1.7 1M 4 5 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 5 14.00 23.80 214.90 8301B

9 1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 4 5 5 5 4½ 14.00 22.40 237.30 8302C

10 1.7 1M 5½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 5½ 6½ 6 19.00 32.30 269.60 7103B

11 1.6 1M 5½ 5 6½ 5½ 5 5 6 16.00 25.60 295.20 8201B

9 289.85 Isa Pico Parkway West

1 1.3 1M 6½ 7 6 6 6 5½ 7 18.50 24.05 24.05 9101B

2 1.6 1M 5 5 5½ 4½ 5 5 4½ 15.00 24.00 48.05 10302C

3 1.7 1M 6 5 5½ 6 5½ 5 6 17.00 28.90 76.95 95121D

4 1.6 1M 5½ 4½ 5½ 5½ 5 5 5½ 16.00 25.60 102.55 9402C

5 1.7 1M 5 5 5 5½ 5 5 5½ 15.00 25.50 128.05 9202A

6 1.6 1M 5 5½ 6 5½ 5 5½ 5 16.00 25.60 153.65 9201B

7 1.9 1M 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 31.35 185.00 95122D

8 1.5 1M 5½ 5 6 6½ 5 6 6½ 17.50 26.25 211.25 9401B

9 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 5½ 5½ 3½ 5 5 14.50 24.65 235.90 95221D

10 1.7 1M 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 6½ 19.50 33.15 269.05 8103B

11 1.6 1M 5 4½ 3½ 4 5 4 4½ 13.00 20.80 289.85 9301C

10 259.70 Sage BERNSTEIN CLAYTON HIGH SCHOOL

1 1.5 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 16.50 24.75 24.75 7401B

2 1.6 1M 5 5 4½ 5 5 5 5 15.00 24.00 48.75 9301C

3 1.7 1M 5 4½ 5 5 5 5 4½ 15.00 25.50 74.25 10103B

4 1.7 1M 5 5 5½ 5 5 5½ 5 15.00 25.50 99.75 105221D

5 1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 5 4 4½ 13.50 21.60 121.35 10302C

6 1.7 1M 4½ 5 5 5 5 5½ 4½ 15.00 25.50 146.85 10201A

7 1.6 1M 4½ 5 5½ 4½ 5 5½ 5½ 15.50 24.80 171.65 10402C

8 1.8 1M 3½ 5 4 4½ 4 5 4 12.50 22.50 194.15 105211A

9 1.3 1M 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 13.50 17.55 211.70 10101B

10 1.5 1M 4½ 5 5 5½ 5 5 4 15.00 22.50 234.20 10102B

11 1.7 1M 5½ 5 5 4½ 5 5 5 15.00 25.50 259.70 10202A

11 237.80 Abigail Loiterstein Ladue Horton Watkins HS

1 1.8 1M 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6.00 10.80 10.80 11301A

2 1.6 1M 4½ 5 5½ 5 5½ 5 5½ 15.50 24.80 35.60 11402C

3 1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 5 5 13.50 21.60 57.20 11201B

4 1.7 1M 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 13.50 22.95 80.15 11103B

5 1.9 1M 5 5 4½ 4 5 4 5 14.50 27.55 107.70 115122D

6 2.2 1M 3½ 3½ 3 3 2 3 4 9.50 20.90 128.60 11104C

7 1.7 1M 5 5 5 5 5 4½ 4½ 15.00 25.50 154.10 11202A

8 1.5 1M 5 5½ 5 5 5 5 5½ 15.00 22.50 176.60 11401B

9 1.4 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 5 13.50 18.90 195.50 11101A

10 1.7 1M 5½ 5 5½ 4½ 5 4½ 5 15.00 25.50 221.00 115121D

11 1.6 1M 4 3½ 2½ 3 4½ 3½ 3½ 10.50 16.80 237.80 11302C

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives
2/9/2024 8:05:21 PM



MSHSAA District Diving Championship District 3 Class 1

Event Results

Girls 1M Diving

Diver Name PrelimsRank Order Team Affiliation Semis Finals

1 10 Naya Narciso Notre Dame de Sion 183.00 298.45 434.85

2 11 Jane Lehmann Notre Dame de Sion 201.20 309.30 422.70

3 9 Catherine Knopke Notre Dame de Sion 173.05 278.30 388.40

4 8 Emma Gillespie Belton High School 172.70 265.85 371.55

5 6 Journey Wildschuetz Central High School 159.45 259.25 367.75

6 7 Sophia Sechler Greenwood 155.45 264.35 351.40

7 5 Maggie Axtell Notre Dame de Sion 153.85 241.60 337.05

8 3 Addison Branch MONETT HIGH SCHOOL SWIMMING 
and DIVING

118.30 191.35 265.45

9 4 Paige Diller Sacred Heart School 118.70 191.55 253.15

10 2 Kelli Tollefson Webb City 109.85 183.00 252.00

11 1 Addyson Tuttle Grain Valley High School 115.60 178.90 241.95

Belton High School 2/9/2024 8:23:30 PMPage 1 of 1



MSHSAA District Diving Championship District 3 Class 1

Detailed Results for Girls 1M Diving

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 434.85 Naya Narciso Notre Dame de Sion

1 1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 5 5 4½ 14.00 22.40 22.40 9201B

2 2.3 1M 6 6 6½ 5 6 5½ 5 17.50 40.25 62.65 6203B

3 2.3 1M 6½ 6 7½ 7 6 5½ 6½ 19.00 43.70 106.35 25223D

4 1.7 1M 6½ 7 8 7 7½ 7 7 21.00 35.70 142.05 2301B

5 2.1 1M 6½ 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 19.50 40.95 183.00 2303C

6 1.5 1M 7½ 8 8 8 8 7½ 7½ 23.50 35.25 218.25 2401B

7 2.2 1M 7 7 7 7 7 7 6½ 21.00 46.20 264.45 2403C

8 1.7 1M 6 7 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 7 20.00 34.00 298.45 2103B

9 2.4 1M 6½ 7 7½ 7 7½ 6½ 6 20.50 49.20 347.65 1105C

10 2.1 1M 6 6½ 6½ 4½ 7½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 40.95 388.60 15231D

11 2.5 1M 6 6 6½ 6 7 6 6½ 18.50 46.25 434.85 15233D

2 422.70 Jane Lehmann Notre Dame de Sion

1 1.6 1M 7 7 7½ 7 7½ 7½ 7½ 22.00 35.20 35.20 1201B

2 2.0 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 6 6 5½ 18.50 37.00 72.20 1203C

3 2.1 1M 7 7½ 7 6½ 7½ 6½ 6 20.50 43.05 115.25 15231D

4 1.7 1M 8 8 8 8 8 7½ 8 24.00 40.80 156.05 1301B

5 2.1 1M 7 7½ 7½ 7 7½ 6½ 6½ 21.50 45.15 201.20 1303C

6 1.5 1M 8 8 7½ 7½ 8 6½ 7½ 23.00 34.50 235.70 1401B

7 2.2 1M 6 7 6½ 6 6 5½ 6 18.00 39.60 275.30 1403C

8 1.7 1M 6½ 7 7½ 6 8 6½ 6½ 20.00 34.00 309.30 1103B

9 2.2 1M 5½ 6 6 5 6½ 5 5½ 17.00 37.40 346.70 2104C

10 1.7 1M 6½ 6 7½ 7 6½ 6 5½ 19.00 32.30 379.00 25221D

11 2.3 1M 6½ 6 7½ 6½ 7 6 6 19.00 43.70 422.70 25223D

3 388.40 Catherine Knopke Notre Dame de Sion

1 1.6 1M 6 4½ 6½ 6 6 6½ 7 18.50 29.60 29.60 4201B

2 2.3 1M 4½ 5½ 6 4½ 6 6 5½ 17.00 39.10 68.70 2203B

3 2.1 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 16.50 34.65 103.35 35231D

4 1.7 1M 7 7 7½ 6 6½ 6 6½ 20.00 34.00 137.35 3301B

5 2.1 1M 6 5½ 6½ 5½ 6 5½ 4½ 17.00 35.70 173.05 3303C

6 1.5 1M 6½ 7½ 8 6½ 8 6½ 8 22.00 33.00 206.05 3401B

7 2.2 1M 5½ 6½ 7 5½ 6 5½ 4½ 17.00 37.40 243.45 3403C

8 1.7 1M 6½ 7½ 7½ 7 7 5½ 6½ 20.50 34.85 278.30 3103B

9 2.2 1M 6½ 6 7 6 6 5½ 4½ 18.00 39.60 317.90 3104C

10 1.9 1M 6 6 7½ 6 6 5½ 5½ 18.00 34.20 352.10 35122D

11 2.2 1M 5 6 6 4½ 6 5½ 4½ 16.50 36.30 388.40 35132D

4 371.55 Emma Gillespie Belton High School

1 1.5 1M 6 6 6 6 6 6½ 7 18.00 27.00 27.00 7401B

2 2.2 1M 6 6½ 7 6 6 5½ 6 18.00 39.60 66.60 3403C

3 1.6 1M 5½ 5 4½ 4 4½ 5 3½ 14.00 22.40 89.00 7301C

4 2.1 1M 6½ 6½ 7 6 6 6 6 18.50 38.85 127.85 5303C

5 2.3 1M 7 6½ 7 6½ 6 6 6½ 19.50 44.85 172.70 45223D

6 1.7 1M 6½ 6 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 16.50 28.05 200.75 4103B

7 2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 16.50 36.30 237.05 4104C

8 1.6 1M 5½ 6½ 6 6 5 6 6½ 18.00 28.80 265.85 4201B

9 1.9 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 13.50 25.65 291.50 65122D

Detailed Results for Girls 1M Diving

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

4 371.55 Emma Gillespie Belton High School

10 2.1 1M 6½ 6½ 7 7 6½ 6 6 19.50 40.95 332.45 45231D

11 2.3 1M 6 5½ 6 5 5½ 6 5½ 17.00 39.10 371.55 4203B

5 367.75 Journey Wildschuetz Central High School

1 1.5 1M 5 6 6 6 5½ 4½ 5 16.50 24.75 24.75 8401B

2 2.2 1M 4½ 5½ 6 6 5 5 5 15.50 34.10 58.85 7403C

3 2.2 1M 6 6 7 6 5½ 5½ 5 17.50 38.50 97.35 5104C

4 2.2 1M 4½ 3½ 4½ 3½ 4 4 2 11.50 25.30 122.65 75132D

5 2.3 1M 4½ 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 16.00 36.80 159.45 55223D

6 1.7 1M 4½ 6½ 7 7 6 5½ 5½ 18.00 30.60 190.05 5201A

7 2.3 1M 5 6 6 5 5½ 5½ 5 16.00 36.80 226.85 6203B

8 1.8 1M 6½ 6 6½ 6 5½ 6 5 18.00 32.40 259.25 6301A

9 2.1 1M 6 5 7 6½ 6 6 5½ 18.00 37.80 297.05 4303C

10 1.7 1M 5½ 7 7 6½ 6½ 6 6 19.00 32.30 329.35 5103B

11 2.4 1M 5½ 5½ 6 5 5 6 4½ 16.00 38.40 367.75 5105C

6 351.40 Sophia Sechler Greenwood

1 1.7 1M 6½ 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 7 19.50 33.15 33.15 2103B

2 2.2 1M 4½ 4½ 5½ 5 5 4 5½ 14.50 31.90 65.05 5104C

3 1.6 1M 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 18.00 28.80 93.85 6302C

4 1.7 1M 6 6½ 6½ 6 6 5½ 6 18.00 30.60 124.45 6201A

5 2.0 1M 5 4½ 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 4 15.50 31.00 155.45 6203C

6 2.1 1M 5 6 5½ 5 5 5½ 4½ 15.50 32.55 188.00 65231D

7 2.3 1M 5½ 6½ 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 5½ 19.50 44.85 232.85 55223D

8 1.5 1M 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 21.00 31.50 264.35 5401B

9 1.6 1M 5½ 5 6½ 6½ 5½ 6 5 17.00 27.20 291.55 5402C

10 1.6 1M 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 6 6½ 19.00 30.40 321.95 6301C

11 1.9 1M 5 5 5½ 5½ 5 4½ 5½ 15.50 29.45 351.40 65122D

7 337.05 Maggie Axtell Notre Dame de Sion

1 1.6 1M 6½ 6 6½ 7 6 6 6½ 19.00 30.40 30.40 3201B

2 2.0 1M 5 5 6½ 6½ 6 6 6 18.00 36.00 66.40 4203C

3 2.1 1M 5½ 6 5½ 4½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 16.50 34.65 101.05 45231D

4 1.6 1M 5½ 6½ 6½ 6 6 5½ 4½ 17.50 28.00 129.05 4302C

5 1.6 1M 4½ 5 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5 15.50 24.80 153.85 7301C

6 1.5 1M 7 6½ 7 7½ 7 7 7 21.00 31.50 185.35 7401B

7 2.2 1M 4½ 3½ 4 4 3 2½ 3 10.50 23.10 208.45 7403C

8 1.7 1M 6½ 7½ 7½ 5½ 6½ 6 6½ 19.50 33.15 241.60 7103B

9 2.2 1M 6 5½ 6½ 6½ 5½ 6 5 17.50 38.50 280.10 7104C

10 1.7 1M 5 6 6½ 5 6 6 4½ 17.00 28.90 309.00 7202A

11 1.7 1M 5½ 6 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 16.50 28.05 337.05 75221D

8 265.45 Addison Branch MONETT HIGH SCHOOL SWIMMING and DIV

1 1.7 1M 5 5 5½ 5½ 6 4½ 5½ 16.00 27.20 27.20 6103B

2 2.2 1M 1½ 1½ 2 2 2 1½ 2 5.50 12.10 39.30 11104C

3 2.1 1M 4 4 5 4½ 5½ 4½ 4 13.00 27.30 66.60 105231D

4 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 6 6 5½ 6 6½ 18.50 31.45 98.05 8201A

5 1.5 1M 4½ 5½ 4 4½ 5 4½ 4 13.50 20.25 118.30 9202C

6 1.5 1M 4 6½ 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 5½ 13.50 20.25 138.55 10401B

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives
2/9/2024 8:24:52 PM



MSHSAA District Diving Championship District 3 Class 1

Detailed Results for Girls 1M Diving

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

8 265.45 Addison Branch MONETT HIGH SCHOOL SWIMMING and DIV

7 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 6 6 5½ 5½ 5 16.50 26.40 164.95 9402C

8 1.6 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5 16.50 26.40 191.35 9302C

9 1.7 1M 4½ 5 4 4½ 4½ 4 4 13.00 22.10 213.45 85121D

10 1.7 1M 5 5½ 6 5½ 5 5 5½ 16.00 27.20 240.65 85221D

11 1.6 1M 6½ 5 5 5 4½ 5½ 5½ 15.50 24.80 265.45 8301C

9 253.15 Paige Diller Sacred Heart School

1 1.7 1M 6½ 4½ 6½ 5 5 5 6½ 16.50 28.05 28.05 5201A

2 1.5 1M 4 4 4 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 13.00 19.50 47.55 8202C

3 1.6 1M 5 5 6 5 5½ 4½ 5 15.00 24.00 71.55 8302C

4 1.5 1M 5 5 5 5½ 5 5 6 15.00 22.50 94.05 9102B

5 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 6 5 5½ 5 4½ 14.50 24.65 118.70 8103B

6 1.6 1M 5 4 5½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 5 15.50 24.80 143.50 9301C

7 1.7 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5 5 5 15.50 26.35 169.85 85121D

8 1.4 1M 5 4½ 6½ 5½ 6 5 4 15.50 21.70 191.55 8401C

9 1.6 1M 4 3 5 4 4½ 4 4½ 12.50 20.00 211.55 9402C

10 1.9 1M 2 2½ 6 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 13.00 24.70 236.25 95122D

11 1.3 1M 4 4 5½ 4½ 4 5 4½ 13.00 16.90 253.15 9101B

10 252.00 Kelli Tollefson Webb City

1 1.3 1M 4½ 5 4½ 5½ 5½ 5 4 14.50 18.85 18.85 11101B

2 1.4 1M 5 5 6 5 5 4 4½ 15.00 21.00 39.85 10102C

3 1.7 1M 5 5 5 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 14.00 23.80 63.65 115121D

4 1.6 1M 5½ 6 5 5½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 16.50 26.40 90.05 11302C

5 1.8 1M 3½ 3½ 4 3 4 3½ 4 11.00 19.80 109.85 11301A

6 1.7 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 28.05 137.90 11201A

7 1.6 1M 4½ 6 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 16.00 25.60 163.50 11202B

8 1.5 1M 4½ 4 5 4½ 5 4 4 13.00 19.50 183.00 10401B

9 1.6 1M 4½ 4 5 4½ 5 4 4½ 13.50 21.60 204.60 10402C

10 1.8 1M 4 4 5 5 4½ 4½ 3½ 13.00 23.40 228.00 105211A

11 1.6 1M 5 5 5 5 5 5 4½ 15.00 24.00 252.00 10103C

11 241.95 Addyson Tuttle Grain Valley High School

1 1.4 1M 4 4 5 4½ 5 5 4½ 14.00 19.60 19.60 10401C

2 1.6 1M 5½ 6 6½ 5½ 5½ 5 5 16.50 26.40 46.00 9402C

3 1.7 1M 5 4½ 5 5 5 5 5½ 15.00 25.50 71.50 9201A

4 1.4 1M 5 5 6 5½ 5½ 5 4½ 15.50 21.70 93.20 10102C

5 1.6 1M 4 5 5½ 5½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 14.00 22.40 115.60 10103C

6 1.6 1M 6 6 6½ 6 6 5½ 5 18.00 28.80 144.40 8302C

7 1.6 1M 4 4½ 4½ 4 4 4 3½ 12.00 19.20 163.60 10301C

8 1.7 1M 3 3 4 3 3 3 3½ 9.00 15.30 178.90 115121D

9 1.4 1M 5 4 5½ 5 5 5 4 15.00 21.00 199.90 11101A

10 1.5 1M 4 5½ 6 5 5½ 4½ 4½ 15.00 22.50 222.40 11202C

11 1.7 1M 4 3½ 3½ 4 3½ 4 4 11.50 19.55 241.95 115221D

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives
2/9/2024 8:24:52 PM



MSHSAA District Diving Championship District 4 Class 1

Event Results

Girls 1M Diving

Diver Name PrelimsRank Order Team Affiliation Semis Finals

1 11 Anna Williams Kearney 173.20 281.50 385.90

2 10 Caylen Weinzerl Winnetonka 168.75 251.05 337.65

3 8 Molly kate January St Teresas Academy 150.95 226.00 308.15

4 9 Ava Dunlop Winnetonka 146.05 238.60 302.95

5 7 Ellie sweeny St Teresas Academy 138.20 221.65 302.10

6 6 Caroline Copaken Pembroke Hill 133.40 212.00 296.15

7 5 Grace Gunter St Teresas Academy 138.05 206.65 277.35

8 4 Abigail O'Dell St. Pius X (Kansas City) 128.60 202.70 273.35

9 3 Marissa Rhone St. Dominic 116.45 184.20 263.95

10 2 Caitlyn Gagnepain St. Dominic 116.30 183.30 250.95

11 1 Molly Sizemore Wentzville Holt 105.15 163.45 200.05

Blue Springs South Aquatics Center 2/9/2024 8:29:20 PMPage 1 of 1



MSHSAA District Diving Championship District 4 Class 1

Detailed Results for Girls 1M Diving

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 385.90 Anna Williams Kearney

1 1.7 1M 5½ 6½ 6 5½ 5½ 6 6 17.50 29.75 29.75 3103B

2 2.3 1M 6 6 7 6½ 7 6 5½ 18.50 42.55 72.30 1104B

3 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 6 6½ 6 19.00 32.30 104.60 1201A

4 2.3 1M 6 5 5 4½ 6 5 4½ 15.00 34.50 139.10 1203B

5 2.2 1M 5½ 6½ 6½ 5 5 5 5 15.50 34.10 173.20 1403C

6 2.2 1M 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 6½ 5½ 5 16.50 36.30 209.50 15132D

7 2.3 1M 5 6 5½ 5 5½ 5 5½ 16.00 36.80 246.30 15124D

8 1.6 1M 7 7 7½ 7 8 7½ 8 22.00 35.20 281.50 1301C

9 1.5 1M 7 7 7½ 7½ 7 7½ 7 21.50 32.25 313.75 1401B

10 2.4 1M 5½ 6 7 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 16.50 39.60 353.35 1105C

11 2.1 1M 5 5½ 5 5½ 5 6 4 15.50 32.55 385.90 1303C

2 337.65 Caylen Weinzerl Winnetonka

1 1.5 1M 6 6½ 6½ 6 6 6½ 6½ 19.00 28.50 28.50 4401B

2 2.2 1M 5 6 6 5 5½ 6 6 17.50 38.50 67.00 2403C

3 1.9 1M 6 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 17.00 32.30 99.30 25122D

4 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 7 6 6½ 7 6½ 19.50 33.15 132.45 2103B

5 2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 6 5 5½ 16.50 36.30 168.75 2104C

6 2.2 1M 4½ 5 5½ 5 4½ 4½ 5 14.50 31.90 200.65 25132D

7 1.6 1M 5 5 4 5½ 5 5 4 15.00 24.00 224.65 2201B

8 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 6 4½ 5 5½ 5½ 16.50 26.40 251.05 2302C

9 1.6 1M 5 4½ 4 5 5 4 5 14.50 23.20 274.25 2301C

10 1.7 1M 5½ 6½ 6 5½ 5 6½ 5½ 17.00 28.90 303.15 2202A

11 2.3 1M 4½ 5½ 5½ 5 5 5 5 15.00 34.50 337.65 25223D

3 308.15 Molly kate January St Teresas Academy

1 1.7 1M 6 6½ 6½ 5 6 6 7 18.50 31.45 31.45 2201A

2 2.0 1M 4 3½ 3½ 4 3½ 4 3 11.00 22.00 53.45 6203C

3 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 16.50 26.40 79.85 6103C

4 2.2 1M 3½ 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 13.50 29.70 109.55 5104C

5 2.3 1M 5½ 6 6 6 6 6 7 18.00 41.40 150.95 35223D

6 1.6 1M 5½ 5 4½ 5 5 5 5½ 15.00 24.00 174.95 4301C

7 1.5 1M 5½ 6 6 5 5 6 6 17.50 26.25 201.20 4401B

8 1.6 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5 5 15.50 24.80 226.00 4402C

9 1.6 1M 4½ 5½ 5 4½ 5½ 4½ 5 14.50 23.20 249.20 5302C

10 1.9 1M 5½ 5 5 5 5 6 5 15.00 28.50 277.70 55122D

11 2.1 1M 4½ 5 4½ 5 5 5 4 14.50 30.45 308.15 35231D

4 302.95 Ava Dunlop Winnetonka

1 1.5 1M 6½ 7 7 4½ 5½ 6½ 5½ 18.50 27.75 27.75 5401B

2 1.6 1M 5½ 6 6 5½ 6 5½ 6 17.50 28.00 55.75 4402C

3 1.7 1M 5 6 5½ 4½ 5 6 6 16.50 28.05 83.80 4103B

4 2.2 1M 4½ 5½ 4½ 5 5 4 4 14.00 30.80 114.60 3104C

5 1.7 1M 6 6½ 6½ 6 6 6 6½ 18.50 31.45 146.05 4201A

6 1.7 1M 5 6 5½ 5½ 6 6 6½ 17.50 29.75 175.80 3202A

7 1.9 1M 5½ 6 6 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 31.35 207.15 35222D

8 1.7 1M 6 7 6 5½ 6½ 6 6½ 18.50 31.45 238.60 3301B

9 1.6 1M 6 6½ 6 5½ 6 6 6 18.00 28.80 267.40 3302C

Detailed Results for Girls 1M Diving

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

4 302.95 Ava Dunlop Winnetonka

10 2.3 1M 4 0 3½ 4½ 0 4 3 10.50 24.15 291.55 35223D

11 1.9 1M 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6.00 11.40 302.95 45122D

5 302.10 Ellie sweeny St Teresas Academy

1 1.7 1M 4½ 5½ 6 5 4½ 5 4 14.50 24.65 24.65 7202A

2 1.6 1M 4½ 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 26.40 51.05 7103C

3 2.2 1M 4 2 5½ 5½ 4 4½ 4 12.50 27.50 78.55 8104C

4 1.6 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 16.50 26.40 104.95 7402C

5 1.9 1M 6½ 6 5 6 5 5½ 6 17.50 33.25 138.20 55122D

6 1.5 1M 6½ 5½ 6½ 6 7 6½ 6½ 19.50 29.25 167.45 5401B

7 1.6 1M 6½ 6 5½ 5 5½ 6 5½ 17.00 27.20 194.65 5302C

8 1.8 1M 4½ 5½ 4 5 5 5 5 15.00 27.00 221.65 5301A

9 1.7 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 5 16.50 28.05 249.70 45221D

10 2.1 1M 4½ 5 5 4½ 4½ 5 4½ 14.00 29.40 279.10 45231D

11 2.0 1M 4 3½ 4 4 3 4 2½ 11.50 23.00 302.10 5203C

6 296.15 Caroline Copaken Pembroke Hill

1 1.6 1M 5½ 6 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 16.50 26.40 26.40 6402C

2 2.2 1M 4½ 5 2 4½ 4½ 4 4 13.00 28.60 55.00 5403C

3 2.0 1M 4½ 5 4 4½ 5 5½ 4 14.00 28.00 83.00 5203C

4 1.6 1M 5 6 6 5 4½ 5½ 5½ 16.00 25.60 108.60 6103C

5 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5 4½ 4 5 5½ 15.50 24.80 133.40 7302C

6 1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 5 5½ 5½ 14.00 22.40 155.80 7301C

7 1.7 1M 6 6 5½ 5 5 5½ 6 17.00 28.90 184.70 7202A

8 2.1 1M 4½ 5 4½ 5 4 4 4 13.00 27.30 212.00 65231D

9 1.5 1M 5 6½ 5½ 5 5 6 5½ 16.00 24.00 236.00 6102B

10 1.9 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5 6 5 16.00 30.40 266.40 65122D

11 1.7 1M 5½ 6 6 5½ 6 6½ 5½ 17.50 29.75 296.15 65221D

7 277.35 Grace Gunter St Teresas Academy

1 1.7 1M 5 7½ 6½ 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 33.15 33.15 1201A

2 1.5 1M 6½ 5½ 6½ 7 4½ 6 6½ 19.00 28.50 61.65 3401B

3 1.6 1M 5 5 6 5½ 4½ 5 5½ 15.50 24.80 86.45 3402C

4 1.6 1M 5½ 6 6½ 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 16.50 26.40 112.85 4302C

5 2.1 1M 4 5 4 3½ 4 5 4 12.00 25.20 138.05 65231D

6 1.6 1M 5 6 5 6 4½ 5½ 5 15.50 24.80 162.85 6301C

7 1.6 1M 4½ 5½ 5 5 5 5 6 15.00 24.00 186.85 6103C

8 2.2 1M 3 3 3½ 3½ 3 2 2 9.00 19.80 206.65 7104C

9 1.7 1M 4 4½ 5 4 4 5 4½ 13.00 22.10 228.75 75221D

10 1.9 1M 5 5 4 5½ 3½ 5½ 4 14.00 26.60 255.35 75122D

11 2.0 1M 3½ 4½ 4½ 3½ 3½ 4 3½ 11.00 22.00 277.35 7203C

8 273.35 Abigail O'Dell St. Pius X (Kansas City)

1 1.5 1M 5 6 6 5 4 5½ 5½ 16.00 24.00 24.00 8102B

2 1.7 1M 5 5½ 5 4½ 5 5½ 5 15.00 25.50 49.50 9103B

3 1.7 1M 5½ 4½ 4½ 5½ 4½ 4 4½ 13.50 22.95 72.45 9201A

4 1.7 1M 5 6 6 5½ 5½ 6 6 17.50 29.75 102.20 9202A

5 1.6 1M 5 5½ 6 5½ 5 5½ 6 16.50 26.40 128.60 8402C

6 1.6 1M 4 4½ 4 4½ 5½ 5 4½ 13.50 21.60 150.20 8301C

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives
2/9/2024 8:12:08 PM



MSHSAA District Diving Championship District 4 Class 1

Detailed Results for Girls 1M Diving

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

8 273.35 Abigail O'Dell St. Pius X (Kansas City)

7 1.6 1M 4½ 5½ 5½ 5 5 5 5 15.00 24.00 174.20 8302C

8 1.9 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5 5 5 5 15.00 28.50 202.70 85122D

9 1.4 1M 5 5½ 5 5½ 4½ 5½ 5 15.50 21.70 224.40 8401C

10 2.0 1M 4 4½ 3½ 4 4½ 5 4½ 13.00 26.00 250.40 8203C

11 1.7 1M 4 5 5 4½ 4 5 4 13.50 22.95 273.35 85221D

9 263.95 Marissa Rhone St. Dominic

1 1.6 1M 4½ 4 4 5 4 5 4 12.50 20.00 20.00 10201B

2 1.7 1M 4½ 6 6½ 5 6 6 5½ 17.50 29.75 49.75 8202A

3 1.8 1M 3 5½ 6 4½ 6 5½ 5½ 16.50 29.70 79.45 75211A

4 1.7 1M 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 14.00 23.80 103.25 8103B

5 2.2 1M 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 6.00 13.20 116.45 9104C

6 1.6 1M 4 2 1 4 5½ 4 5½ 12.00 19.20 135.65 10301C

7 1.6 1M 4½ 5½ 4½ 4½ 4 4 4 13.00 20.80 156.45 10302C

8 1.5 1M 6 7 6 6 6 6½ 6½ 18.50 27.75 184.20 9401B

9 1.6 1M 4½ 6 5½ 4½ 5½ 5 5 15.50 24.80 209.00 9402C

10 2.2 1M 4 5 5 4½ 4 4½ 4 13.00 28.60 237.60 9403C

11 1.7 1M 5 6 5½ 4½ 5 5½ 5 15.50 26.35 263.95 95121D

10 250.95 Caitlyn Gagnepain St. Dominic

1 1.7 1M 4½ 5 4 4 3½ 4 4 12.00 20.40 20.40 9201A

2 1.7 1M 4½ 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 16.50 28.05 48.45 10202A

3 1.9 1M 3½ 4 2 4 3 3½ 3 10.00 19.00 67.45 105222D

4 1.7 1M 4½ 5 4 5 4½ 5 5 14.50 24.65 92.10 10103B

5 2.2 1M 3½ 4½ 4 5 3½ 2 3 11.00 24.20 116.30 10104C

6 1.5 1M 4½ 5½ 5 5 5½ 5 5 15.00 22.50 138.80 9401B

7 1.6 1M 4½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 5½ 5 16.00 25.60 164.40 9402C

8 1.8 1M 3 3 3½ 4 3 4 4 10.50 18.90 183.30 10301A

9 1.6 1M 3½ 5 5 3½ 4½ 5 5 14.50 23.20 206.50 10302C

10 1.9 1M 4½ 4½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 4½ 5 14.00 26.60 233.10 105122D

11 1.7 1M 3½ 4 3½ 3½ 2 3½ 4 10.50 17.85 250.95 105221D

11 200.05 Molly Sizemore Wentzville Holt

1 1.4 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 4 5 13.50 18.90 18.90 11101A

2 1.4 1M 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 3 5 13.00 18.20 37.10 11102C

3 1.7 1M 4 5½ 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 5 13.50 22.95 60.05 115121D

4 1.4 1M 4½ 5 5 4½ 4½ 5 5½ 14.50 20.30 80.35 11401C

5 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 4½ 5 5 5 5½ 15.50 24.80 105.15 11402C

6 1.8 1M 3½ 3 3 4½ 3 4 3 9.50 17.10 122.25 11301A

7 1.6 1M 4 5 4 4½ 3½ 4½ 5 13.00 20.80 143.05 11302C

8 1.7 1M 4 4 4 5 4 4½ 4 12.00 20.40 163.45 11201A

9 1.8 1M 0 0 2 1 0 3 0 1.00 1.80 165.25 115211A

10 1.5 1M 4 4½ 3½ 4 4 4 5 12.00 18.00 183.25 11202C

11 1.6 1M 3½ 4 3½ 3½ 3 4 3 10.50 16.80 200.05 11103C
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	C1D1 Results
	Girls 1M Diving

	C1D1 Detailed Results
	Girls 1M Diving
	001009FieldsSarah
	002008HirschAbigail
	003007AllenMarysa
	004006HuggeClara
	005005BruinsNatalie
	006003HoganAbigail
	007004ProvinseTaryn
	008002HoaglandShelbey
	009001PelsterAmanda
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	Girls 1M Diving

	C1D2 Detailed Results
	Girls 1M Diving
	001011MARRIOTTTommy-anne
	002010McCauleyElla
	003008BowmanCatherine
	004007RubinCatalina
	005009PupilloGabriella
	006006JeanmouginJoelle
	007005CaoLydia
	008004Hinyard-LashEsme
	009003PicoIsa
	010002BERNSTEINSage
	011001LoitersteinAbigail
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	Girls 1M Diving

	C1D3 Detailed Results
	Girls 1M Diving
	001010NarcisoNaya
	002011LehmannJane
	003009KnopkeCatherine
	004008GillespieEmma
	005006WildschuetzJourney
	006007SechlerSophia
	007005AxtellMaggie
	008003BranchAddison
	009004DillerPaige
	010002TollefsonKelli
	011001TuttleAddyson
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	Girls 1M Diving

	C1D4 Detailed Results
	Girls 1M Diving
	001011WilliamsAnna
	002010WeinzerlCaylen
	003008JanuaryMolly kate
	004009DunlopAva
	005007sweenyEllie
	006006CopakenCaroline
	007005GunterGrace
	008004O'DellAbigail
	009003RhoneMarissa
	010002GagnepainCaitlyn
	011001SizemoreMolly



